PINE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL

Request for Non-Public Transportation School Year: 20__ - 20__



**Please note per NYS regulations, Pine Valley Central School District is not required to transport students to a school that is not NYS certified.

	Phone #:
ress:	Link to Look Up BEDS Codes: https://portal.nysed.gov/pls/sedrefpublic/SED.sed_inst_gry_vw\$.startu
Approved School:	
Public School Information	
ner's Work #:	Father's Work #:
ner's Phone #:	Father's Phone #:
ner's Address:	
ner's Name:	Father's Name:
ent/Guardian Information	
	Home Phone #:
Address:	D (CD' d
Student's Name:	Grade Level:
	Home Phone #:
Address:	
Student's Name:	
	Home Phone #:
Address:	D
Student's Name:	Grade Level:

- Pine Valley Central School will only transport students to and from the Board-approved primary residential address.
- Residents living in the district must file this form with the Pine Valley Central School District Clerk no later than April 1 in order to be considered for student transportation for the following school year.
- Return this form to: Kristie Ling, District Clerk Pine Valley Central School 7755 Rt. 83 South Dayton, NY 14138